MARCIA LECLERC
MAYOR

DEVELOPMENT
DEPARTMENT

2:00

2:10

2:15

2:30

3:10

3:15

TOWN OF. EAST HARTFORD
740 Main Street
East Hartford, Connecticut 06108

East Hartford Silver Lane Advisory Committee
Kick-Off Meeting
Thursday, December 15, 2016
2:00pm
Welling Conference Room — 2™ Floor Town Hall

Agenda

Introductions and BAR Plan Background

Silver Lane Understanding

Planning Process, Timeline and Committee Role
S.W.O.T. Exercise

Next Steps

Adjourn

(860) 291-7300
FAX (860) 291-7298

www.easthartfordct.com



