MARCIA LECLERC MAYOR

DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT

TOWN OF EAST HARTFORD 740 Main Street

VNECTIC

East Hartford, Connecticut 06108

(860) 291-7300 FAX (860) 291-7298

www.easthartfordct.com

East Hartford Silver Lane Advisory Committee Kick-Off Meeting Thursday, December 15, 2016 2:00pm Welling Conference Room -2^{nd} Floor Town Hall

Agenda

2:00	Introductions and BAR Plan Background
2:10	Silver Lane Understanding
2:15	Planning Process, Timeline and Committee Role
2:30	S.W.O.T. Exercise
3:10	Next Steps
3:15	Adjourn